Required Accessories (for motion sensor operation)
 □ remote control for motion sensor2 (UDSR-REMOTE)
Optional Accessories
 □ bypass cap to defeat motion sensor function (HS-PC)
 □ black mounting bracket for 100 W / 150 W (UDSR-UB-1015)
 □ black mounting bracket for 200 W / 240 W (UDSR-UB-2024)
 □ white mounting bracket for 100 W / 150 W (UDSR-UBWH-1015)
 □ white mounting bracket for 200 W / 240 W (UDSR-UBWH-2024)

200 [200 W]
240 [240 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: UDSR-50K100-ACBKM
Available Models1
black finish
 □ UDSR-50K100-ACBKM
 □ UDSR-50K150-ACBKM
 □ UDSR-50K200-ACBKM
 □ UDSR-50K240-ACBKM
 □ UDSR-40K100-ACBKM
 □ UDSR-40K150-ACBKM
 □ UDSR-40K200-ACBKM
 □ UDSR-40K240-ACBKM
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than  those listed.
2While remote is a required accessory, it is still considered a separate
  component and will need to be added to any purchase in addition
  to the light.
white finish
 □ UDSR-50K100-ACWHM
 □ UDSR-50K150-ACWHM
 □ UDSR-50K200-ACWHM
 □ UDSR-50K240-ACWHM
Adding “-PC” to any model number
will mean it automatically comes with
the motion sensor bypass cap.
UDSR-50K150-ACBKM
Dimensional Drawing Photometrics - Beam Angle
Additional model-specific photometric data available
on site or upon request.
Mounting Height
1 in.
(25 mm)
A
B
40.5 in.
(1.03 m)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model UDSR-xK100-ACxM UDSR-xK150-ACxM UDSR-xK200-ACxM UDSR-xK240-ACxM
Intensity 15,500 lm 22,000 lm 30,000 lm 35,000 lm
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC
Power Consumption 100 W 150 W 200 W 240 W
Current Draw 0.83 A @120 VAC 1.25 A @120 VAC 1.67 A @120 VAC 2 A @120 VAC
Efficacy 155 lm/W 147 lm/W 150 lm/W 146 lm/W
Color Temperature 4000K or 5000K (as ordered)
Beam Angle 110°
CRI 80+
Dimming 1–10 V (motion sensor controlled only)3
IP Rating IP65
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-40°–122° F(-40°–50° C)
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Specifications
Model Height (A) Width (B)
UDSR-xK100-ACxM
UDSR-xK150-ACxM
8.3 in.
( mm)
12 in.
( mm)
UDSR-xK200-ACxM
UDSR-xK240-ACxM
8.6 in.
( mm)
14.5 in.
( mm)
Model Optimal Mounting Height